DATA SHEET ISSUE 1.5K85001-0668Not to be used for installation purposes.
Speakers, Strobes, Horns, Bells and ChimesKIDDE COMMERCIAL CATALOG
OVERVIEW
Genesis LED EG4 Series horns and LED strobes feature a sleek
low profile design and energy-efficient technology that makes
them less expensive to install and operate by reducing overhead.
High performance LEDs require fewer power supplies, backup
power, and batteries. These new appliances are designed with,

PAGE 5 OF 6
Model Number Syntax, Appliances Model Number Syntax, Replacement Covers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing Color
R = Red
W = White
Housing Marking
N = None
F = FIRE
Functions
A = Horn only
V = Strobe only
AV = Horn-Strobe
Genesis Series
EG4 = Wall mount appliances
EG4AVRF-CVR
Housing Color
R = Red
W = White
Cover Marking
N = None
F = FIRE
A = ALERT
Functions
A = Horn only
V = Strobe only
AV = Horn-Strobe
Genesis Series
EG4 = Wall mount appliances
Cover
Designation
Replacement Appliance Covers Color Marking
Horn Covers
EG4ARF-CVR Red FIRE
EG4ARN-CVR Red None
EG4AWA-CVR White ALERT
EG4AWF-CVR White FIRE
EG4AWN-CVR White None
Strobe Covers
EG4VRF-CVR Red FIRE
EG4VRN-CVR Red None
EG4VWA-CVR White ALERT
EG4VWF-CVR White FIRE
EG4VWN-CVR White None
Horn-strobe
Covers
EG4AVRF-CVR Red FIRE
EG4AVRN-CVR Red None
EG4AVWA-CVR White ALERT
EG4AVWF-CVR White FIRE
EG4AVWN-CVR White None
Notification Appliances Color Marking
Horns
EG4ARF Red FIRE
EG4ARN Red None
EG4AWF White FIRE
EG4AWN White None
Strobes
EG4VRF Red FIRE
EG4VRN Red None
EG4VWF White FIRE
EG4VWN White None
Horn-strobes
EG4AVRF Red FIRE
EG4AVRN Red None
EG4AVWF White FIRE
EG4AVWN White None
FOR REFERENCE ONLY
Accessories
GP10